N o v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director Of Child
Nutrition Services

Cns Operations Coordinator
Cns Manager

Cns Manager

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician

Supervisor Of Nutrition Education
And Marketing

Warehouse Driver

Cns Clerical Production Assistant
Cns Clerical Production Assistant
Cns Clerical Production Assistant
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Warehouse Driver

Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Cashier

Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager

Cns Elementary Site Manager

K-12 Education Entity

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

Total Wages
$111,383

$86,613
$74,935
$74,935
$61,447
$56,006
$47,602

$42,183
$41,500
$41,110
$38,975
$38,896
$36,117
$34,498
$34,108
$30,443
$29,769
$29,343
$27,624
$27,185
$25,794
$21,716
$20,076
$19,667
$19,580
$19,192
$19,025
$18,972
$17,653



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Warehouse Driver

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Assistant

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Cashier

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Assistant

Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Warehouse Driver

Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Assistant

Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Cashier

Cns Assistant

Cns Assistant

Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

Cns Cashier

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

$17,449
$17,367
$17,213
$16,248
$16,233
$16,209
$16,166
$16,161
$16,013
$15,889
$15,763
$15,715
$15,618
$15,396
$15,375
$15,364
$15,057
$15,022
$14,741
$14,643
$14,487
$14,291
$13,992
$13,857
$13,816
$13,206
$13,042
$12,991
$12,874
$12,779
$12,756
$12,746



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Secondary Site Manager
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Elementary Site Manager
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Assistant
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Cashier

Cns Assistant

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

$12,579
$12,287
$12,240
$11,976
$11,963
$11,962
$11,786
$11,643
$11,576
$11,479
$11,465
$11,463
$11,332
$11,217
$11,169
$11,131
$10,822
$10,727
$10,662
$10,633
$10,631
$10,533
$10,423
$10,419
$10,281
$10,208
$10,203
$10,161
$10,056

$9,855

$9,739

$9,686



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Cashier
Cns Assistant
Cns Assistant

Cns Cashier

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services
Child Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition Services

$9,615
$9,518
$9,314
$9,302
$9,301
$9,209
$9,157



