	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director Of Child Nutrition Services		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$111,383
2.	Cns Operations Coordinator		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$86,613
3.	Cns Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$74,935
4.	Cns Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$74,935
5.	Accounting Technician		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$61,447
6.	Accounting Technician		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$56,006
7.	Supervisor Of Nutrition Education And Marketing		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$47,602
8.	Warehouse Driver		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$42,183
9.	Cns Clerical Production Assistant		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$41,500
10.	Cns Clerical Production Assistant		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$41,110
11.	Cns Clerical Production Assistant		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$38,975
12.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$38,896
13.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$36,117
14.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$34,498
15.	Warehouse Driver		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$34,108
16.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$30,443
17.	Cns Cashier		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,769
18.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$29,343
19.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$27,624
20.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$27,185
21.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$25,794
22.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$21,716
23.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$20,076
24.	Cns Cashier		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$19,667
25.	Cns Cashier		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$19,580
26.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$19,192
27.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$19,025
28.	Cns Secondary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$18,972
29.	Cns Elementary Site Manager		San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$17,653

30.	Warehouse Driver	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$17,449
31.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$17,367
32.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$17,213
33.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,248
34.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,233
35.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,209
36.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,166
37.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,161
38.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$16,013
39.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,889
40.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,763
41.	Cns Secondary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,715
42.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,618
43.	Cns Secondary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,396
44.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,375
45.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,364
46.	Warehouse Driver	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,057
47.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$15,022
48.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$14,741
49.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$14,643
50.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$14,487
51.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$14,291
52.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$13,992
53.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$13,857
54.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$13,816
55.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$13,206
56.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$13,042
57.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,991
58.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,874
59.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,779
60.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,756
61.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,746

62.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,579
63.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,287
64.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$12,240
65.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,976
66.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,963
67.	Cns Secondary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,962
68.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,786
69.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,643
70.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,576
71.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,479
72.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,465
73.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,463
74.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,332
75.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,217
76.	Cns Elementary Site Manager	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,169
77.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$11,131
78.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,822
79.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,727
80.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,662
81.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,633
82.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,631
83.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,533
84.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,423
85.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,419
86.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,281
87.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,208
88.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,203
89.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,161
90.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$10,056
91.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,855
92.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,739
93.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,686

94.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,615
95.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,518
96.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,314
97.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,302
98.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,301
99.	Cns Assistant	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,209
100.	Cns Cashier	San Marcos Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$9,157